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Vacancies: How Many Positions Do We Have Without Placed 
Candidates? 
*This Pivot Table Counts Positions by Job Code where a Recruiter has not yet placed a 
Candidate 

 

2320 Vacancies: 37 
 

Specialty (if applicable) 
Count of 
Position# 

Ambulatory 3 

Care Coordination/UM 2 

Critical Care 8 

Emergency 1 

Home Health 2 

Jail Health 6 

Long Term Care 1 

Medical Surgical 4 

Neonatal 1 

Perioperative 2 

Psychiatry 1 

Quality Management 3 

Psychiatric Nursing 1 

Informatics/Ambulatory 2 
 

P103 Vacancies: 79 
 

Specialty (if applicable) 
Count of 
Position# 

Ambulatory (PC) 7 

Emergency 9 

Family & Children’s Services (FCS) 2 

ICU/Critical Care 5 

Jail Health 2 

Long Term Care 30 

Med/Surge 17 

NICU 5 

TB Clinic 1 

TB Clinic - Cantonese 1 
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Vacancies: Which Positions Do We Have Without Placed Candidates? 
*This Pivot Table lists Positions by Job Code where a Recruiter has not yet placed a Candidate w/ Pos# 
Detail 

 

2320 Vacancies: 37 
 

Specialty (if applicable) Position# 

Ambulatory 01021670 

 01090485 

 01136975 

Care Coordination/UM 00805515 

 01023706 

Critical Care 01055178 

 01076702 

 01080317 

 01084618 

 01087691 

 01096668 

 01137001 

 01135091 

Emergency 01082433 

Home Health 01021261 

 01021800 

Jail Health 01040104 

 01099927 

 01101607 

 01101610 

 01105290 

 01143177 

Long Term Care 01085234 

Medical Surgical 01039450 

 01119305 

 01120356 

 01121077 

Neonatal 01092467 

Perioperative 01015187 

 01123009 

Psychiatry 01056972 

Quality Management 01026636 

 01067218 

 01118150 

Psychiatric Nursing 01079400 
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Informatics/Ambulatory 01129637 

 01133300 
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P103 Vacancies: 79 
(Create for surge hires as needed for the Hotels/Shelters) 

Specialty (if applicable) Position# 

Ambulatory (PC) 01146167 

 01146171 

 01146172 

 01146173 

 01146174 

 01146175 

 01146176 

Emergency 01146080 

 01146088 

 01146089 

 01146091 

 01146092 

 01146093 

 01146094 

 01146095 

 01146096 

Family & Children’s Services (FCS) 01074888 

 01145933 

ICU/Critical Care 01146112 

 01146113 

 01146114 

 01146115 

 01146199 

Jail Health 01145516 

 01145517 

Long Term Care 01146137 

 01146138 

 01146139 

 01146140 

 01146141 

 01146142 

 01146143 

 01146144 

 01146145 

 01146146 

 01146147 

 01146148 

 01146149 

 01146150 

 01146151 
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 01146152 

 01146153 

 01146154 

 01146155 

 01146156 

 01146157 

 01146158 

 01146159 

 01146160 

 01146161 

 01146162 

 01146163 

 01146164 

 01146165 

 01146166 

Med/Surge 01146120 

 01146121 

 01146122 

 01146123 

 01146124 

 01146125 

 01146126 

 01146127 

 01146128 

 01146129 

 01146130 

 01146131 

 01146132 

 01146133 

 01146134 

 01146135 

 01146136 

NICU 01146072 

 01146073 

 01146074 

 01146075 

 01146076 

TB Clinic 01146046 

TB Clinic - Cantonese 01142583 
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How Many Candidates Have Been Placed on a Position With 
a Start Work Date? 
*List of Candidates with Start Work Dates from Recruiters & 2320 or P103 Appointments Outside of 
the Expedited Process 

 

2320s With SWDs 
Beginning 4/4/20: 

77 

 

Summary of 2320s by Start Work Date and Specialty 
 

SWD (from Recruiter, not 
necessarily Effective Date for AP) Specialty (if applicable) 

Count of 
Position# 

4/4/2020 Ambulatory 1 

 Care Coordination/UM 1 

 Critical Care 2 

 Long Term Care 1 

 Med Surge 1 

 Medical Surgical 3 

 Perioperative* 1 

4/4/2020 Total  10 

4/10/2020 Ambulatory 1 

4/10/2020 Total  1 

4/13/2020 Medical Surgical 3 

4/13/2020 Total  3 

4/14/2020 Jail Health 1 

4/14/2020 Total  1 

4/18/2020 Long Term Care 3 

 Med Surge 3 

 Medical Surgical 2 

 Perinatal 3 

4/18/2020 Total  11 

4/20/2020 Ambulatory 1 

 Care Coordination/UM 1 

4/20/2020 Total  2 

4/23/2020 Ambulatory 1 

4/23/2020 Total  1 

4/25/2020 Critical Care 5 

 Emergency 1 

 Jail Health 1 

 Medical Surgical 1 

 Medical Surgical* 1 

4/25/2020 Total  9 
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4/27/2020 Ambulatory 3 

 Jail Health 1 

 Medical Surgical 3 

4/27/2020 Total  7 

4/28/2020 Emergency 1 

4/28/2020 Total  1 

4/30/2020 Medical Surgical 1 

4/30/2020 Total  1 

5/1/2020 Critical Care 1 

5/1/2020 Total  1 

5/2/2020 Critical Care 1 

 Emergency 2 

 Emergency Department 3 

 Long Term Care 1 

 Psychiatry 2 

 Training 1 

5/2/2020 Total  10 

5/4/2020 Ambulatory 2 

 Medical Surgical 1 

5/4/2020 Total  3 

5/9/2020 Ambulatory 1 

 Emergency 1 

5/9/2020 Total  2 

5/11/2020 Home Health 1 

 Jail Health 1 

5/11/2020 Total  2 

5/14/2020 Jail Health 1 

5/14/2020 Total  1 

5/16/2020 Emergency 2 

5/16/2020 Total  2 

5/20/2020 Emergency Department 2 

5/20/2020 Total  2 

5/23/2020 Emergency 1 

5/23/2020 Total  1 

6/13/2020 Critical Care 1 

6/13/2020 Total  1 

TBD Ambulatory 2 

 Critical Care 1 

 Medical Surgical 1 

 Psychiatric Care / Ambulatory 1 

TBD Total  5 

Grand Total  77 

 

 

 



8 
 

P103s With SWDs 
Beginning 4/4/20: 

63 

 

Summary of P103s by Start Work Date and Specialty 
 

SWD (from Recruiter, not 
necessarily Effective Date for AP) Specialty (if applicable) 

Count of 
Position# 

4/4/2020 Long Term Care 7 

4/4/2020 Total  7 

4/6/2020 Ambulatory 1 

 Emergency 2 

 ICU/Critical Care 2 

 Med/Surge 1 

 To be confirmed 1 

4/6/2020 Total  7 

4/7/2020 Emergency 1 

 ICU/Critical Care 1 

4/7/2020 Total  2 

4/13/2020 Ambulatory (PC) 1 

 Emergency 4 

 ICU/Critical Care 4 

 Med/Surge 2 

4/13/2020 Total  11 

4/18/2020 Long Term Care 5 

 Med Surg 7 

 OTOP 1 

 To be confirmed 1 

4/18/2020 Total  14 

4/20/2020 Emergency 2 

 ICU/Critical Care 1 

4/20/2020 Total  3 

4/24/2020 Ambulatory (PC) 2 

4/24/2020 Total  2 

4/27/2020 Emergency 2 

 ICU/Critical Care 1 

 NICU 3 

4/27/2020 Total  6 

5/2/2020 Ambulatory 1 

 Long Term Care 2 

5/2/2020 Total  3 

5/4/2020 NICU 2 

5/4/2020 Total  2 

5/9/2020 ICU/Critical Care 1 
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5/9/2020 Total  1 

5/11/2020 ICU/Critical Care 2 

 Jail Health 1 

5/11/2020 Total  3 

TBD Ambulatory (PC) 1 

 ICU/Critical Care 1 

TBD Total  2 

Grand Total  63 
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How Many Candidates Have Been Placed on a Position With 
a Start Work Date? 
*List of Candidates by Start Work Dates from Recruiters & 2320 or P103 Appointments Outside of the 
Expedited Process 

 

2320s With SWDs Beginning 4/4/20: 77 

SWD (from Recruiter, not 
necessarily Effective Date for 
AP) Specialty (if applicable) 

Candidate Last 
Name 

Candidate First 
Name  

4/4/2020 Ambulatory ATTIA JAN  

 Care Coordination/UM RULETE LIECEL  

 Critical Care Gautier Arnaud  

  Paranpan Sarah  

 Long Term Care Orozco Tatyana  

 Med Surge Hua Charlie  

 Medical Surgical Mon Khinthida  

  Chung Chanmi  

  Liang Xiucong  

 Perioperative* Welton Nathaniel  

4/10/2020 Ambulatory Phan KENNETH  

4/13/2020 Medical Surgical Bryant Juana  

  Galsim Maria  

  Ngu Raymond  

4/14/2020 Jail Health Khan Zainab  

4/18/2020 Long Term Care Dolar Charlotte  

  Ortaleza Maria  

  Siao Christy  

 Med Surge Kharnak Dmitriy  

  Li  Cui Ming  

  Mourgos Reanna  

 Medical Surgical Larkin Viana  

  Zhang Lily  

 Perinatal Arrington Rachel  

  Cobley Caitlin  

  Gutierrez Marissa  

4/20/2020 Ambulatory Fears  Joshua  

 Care Coordination/UM Guan Meauyie  

4/23/2020 Ambulatory Aquino Elizabeth  

4/25/2020 Critical Care Fayyad Ala  

  Githiri Priscilla  

  Gollehon Lindsay  

  Logan Patrick  
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  Torres Elena  

 Emergency Lipinski Alexander  

 Jail Health Harris Jackielyn  

 Medical Surgical Lee Sana  

 Medical Surgical* Chau Kristina  

4/27/2020 Ambulatory Maw Zar  

  Moore Monica  

  Phan Bich Ly  

 Jail Health Rico Richard  

 Medical Surgical Hu Alice  

  Lynch Geoffrey   

  Neri Novel  

4/28/2020 Emergency Tottle Katherine  

4/30/2020 Medical Surgical Chung Janny  

5/1/2020 Critical Care Bartolome Mark  

5/2/2020 Critical Care Ayayy Marivic  

 Emergency Espinoza Alison  

  Gebreslassie Selamawit  

 Emergency Department Choi Eunice  

  Mars Rebecca  

  Andrews Gregory  

 Long Term Care Bautista Ricky  

 Psychiatry Getahun Amsalu  

  Staley Philip  

 Training Kagotho Magdalene  

5/4/2020 Ambulatory Ardales Jaira  

  Flanagan Dolores  

 Medical Surgical Barber Regina  

5/9/2020 Ambulatory Button Allison  

 Emergency Van Tuinen Michael  

5/11/2020 Home Health Siao Angela  

 Jail Health Angay Lyra  

5/14/2020 Jail Health Ho Edric  

5/16/2020 Emergency Calderon Franklin  

  Moller Peter  

5/20/2020 Emergency Department Ignacio Nerissa  

  Chu Weston  

5/23/2020 Emergency Ortiz Gonzalez Luis  

6/13/2020 Critical Care Richardson LaVette  

TBD Ambulatory Bratt Maya  

  Paneet Tia  

 Critical Care Rodriquez Brittany  

 Medical Surgical Ecolin Tracy Erika  

 

Psychiatric Care / 
Ambulatory Gillespie Paige  
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P103s With SWDs Beginning 4/4/20: 63 

SWD (from Recruiter, not 
necessarily Effective Date 
for AP) 

Specialty (if 
applicable) 

Candidate Last 
Name Candidate First Name  

4/4/2020 Long Term Care Ngai Jessica  

  Guevara Jerel Anthony  

  Tiotuico Emerenciana  

  Sadio Jimzon  

  Lisan Kathleen  

  Boado Aizelle  

  Juco Citadel Angela  

4/6/2020 Ambulatory Bermudez Carlos  

 Emergency Cichowski Sasha  

  Gebregzi Hanna  

 ICU/Critical Care Eigenhuis Joshua  

  Thomas Ferrell  

 Med/Surge Ramirez Diana  

 To be confirmed Garcia Xavier  

4/7/2020 Emergency Montemayor Rosana  

 ICU/Critical Care Ilachtchouk Marianna  

4/13/2020 Ambulatory (PC) Terk Nikki  

 Emergency Broderius Colleen  

  Frederick Ronald  

  Gonzalez-Romero Jessica  

  Pflug Kelli  

 ICU/Critical Care Hsieh Albert  

  Lam Alvin  

  Racho Stephanie  

  Senders Julia  

 Med/Surge Ghebrenugus Bisrat  

  Sabio Janice  

4/18/2020 Long Term Care Cortez Linda  

  Jones Ardora  

  Miller Athena  

  Muriu Mary  

  Mecl-Gartland Michaela  

 Med Surg Liang Connie  

  Avant Tinesha  

  Blomberg Robert  

  Castro Susana  

  Chahal Ramandeep  

  Gee Rosina  

  Morgan Kimberly  

 OTOP Wilkins Daniel  



13 
 

 To be confirmed Yuan Ya  

4/20/2020 Emergency Jabori Selima  

  Jensen Mia  

 ICU/Critical Care Curry Krystal  

4/24/2020 Ambulatory (PC) Jorayeva Anna  

  Sansone Judith  

4/27/2020 Emergency Rico Evangeline  

  Ware Heather  

 ICU/Critical Care Estrada Richard  

 NICU Duncan Rojan  

  Saldate Jasmine  

  Fisher Kimberly  

5/2/2020 Ambulatory Wang Jiehua  

 Long Term Care Xu Wendy  

  Hagos Senait  

5/4/2020 NICU Bailey Shawna  

  Lopez Acero Karen  

5/9/2020 ICU/Critical Care Quaglia Gabriele  

5/11/2020 ICU/Critical Care Burnside Areather  

  Corpuz Dodie  

 Jail Health Dorman Jefferson  

TBD Ambulatory (PC) Greathouse Scott  

 ICU/Critical Care Hipoito Sharon  
 


